21Grote®  |  ‘Connect & Protect’
PART NO. CURRENT RATING LITTELFUSE  BUSSMANN PICO TECHSPAN MERITHIAN TECTRAN
82-2160 FUSEHOLDER, 20A, 18 GA, BLACK    664083
82-2161 FUSEHOLDER, 14A, 18 GA, RED   906-BP 664082  5020
82-2162 FUSEHOLDER, 10A, 18 GA, WHITE
82-2163 FUSEHOLDER, 30A, 14 GA. WHITE FNY1BP
82-2164 ATO® FUSE HOLDER, 14 GA, 20A FHA1BP  977-BP 664130 64131 5030-20
82-2165 ATO® FUSE HOLDER, 12 GA, 30A FHA2BP BP/HHD-RP 978-BP 664125 64126
82-2166 ATO® FUSE HOLDER, 12 GA, 30A, W CAP & MOUNTING TAB FHAC2BP BP/HHR-RP 951-BP 664132
82-2167 BAYONET STYLE HOLDER, 7" 12 GA  BP/HHN-RP 904-BP 664084
82-2168 BAYONET STYLE HOLDER, 7" 14 GA  BP/HHK-RP
82-2169 BAYONET STYLE HOLDER, 12" 14 GA FHP1  905-BP
82-2170 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 10A, SNAP IN 0CB010.XPA CBF-10    663-10
82-2171 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 15A, SNAP IN 0CB015.XPA CBF-15    663-15
82-2172 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 20A, SNAP IN 0CB020.XPA CBF-20    663-20
82-2173 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 30A, SNAP IN 0CB030.XPA CBF-30    663-30
82-2174 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 40A, SNAP IN 0CB040.XPA CBF-40    663-40
82-2176 CIRCUIT BREAKER, SWITCHABLE, 150A 0185150.VPA BP/CB185-150 3404-31   559-150MS
82-2177 CIRCUIT BREAKER, THERMAL, 100A 185080 CB185-150 3400-31   559-80
82-2178 CIRCUIT BREAKER, THERMAL, 80A 0185100.XPA BP/CB185-100 3401-31   559-100
82-2179 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 10A, NO BRACKET 812010ST CBC-10    660-10
82-2180 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 15A, NO BRACKET 812015ST CBC-15 3770-BP 766030 66013 660-15
82-2181 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 20A, NO BRACKET 812020ST CBC-20 3771-BP 766031 66014 660-20
82-2182 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 25A, NO BRACKET 812025ST CBC-25  766032 66015 660-25
82-2183 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 30A, NO BRACKET 812030ST CBC-30 3773-BP 766033 66016 660-30
82-2184 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 35A, NO BRACKET 812035ST CBC-35
82-2185 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 50A, NO BRACKET 812050ST CBC-50    660-50
82-2186 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 40A, W/BRACKET (MOLDED)
82-2187 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 35A, W/BRACKET 813035ST
82-2188 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 50A, W/BRACKET 813050ST CBP-50BA
82-2189 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 10A, W/BRACKET 813010ST  3790-11
82-2190 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 15A, W/BRACKET 813015ST  3791-11 766013
82-2191 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 20A, W/BRACKET 813020ST CBP-20BA 3792-11 766014
82-2192 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 25A, W/BRACKET 813025ST CBP-25BA 3793-11 766015
82-2193 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 30A, W/BRACKET 813030ST CBP-30BA 3794-11 766016
82-2194 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 40A, W/BRACKET 813040ST CBP-40BA 3795-11
82-2195 CIRCUIT BREAKER UNIV., PLUG-IN, 10A UCB10BP BP/UCB-10-RP 3785-11 766070 66070 664-10
82-2196 CIRCUIT BREAKER UNIV., PLUG-IN, 15A UCB15BP BP/UCB-15-RP 3786-BP 766071 66071 664-15
82-2197 CIRCUIT BREAKER UNIV., PLUG-IN, 20A UCB20BP BP/UCB-20-RP 3787-BP 766072 66072 664-20
82-2198 CIRCUIT BREAKER UNIV., PLUG-IN, 30A UCB30BP BP/UCB-30-RP 3788-BP 766073 66073 664-30
82-2199 CIRCUIT BREAKER UNIV., PLUG-IN, 25A UCB25BP BP/UCB-25-RP 3789-11 766067  664-25
82-2200 CIRCUIT BREAKER UNIV., PLUG-IN, 35A
82-2201 CIRCUIT BREAKER UNIV., PLUG-IN, 40A   3795-11 766068
82-2207 ATO®/ATC® FUSEHOLDER, 20A, 16 GA W CAP FHAC1BP BP-HHF-RP 987-BP 66260
82-2208 MINI® ATO® FUSEHOLDER, 20A, 14 GA W CAP FHM1BP BP/HHL-RP 131-11  66257
82-2209 ATO®/ATC® FUSEHOLDER, 20A, 14 GA w/CAP & 20A ATO® FUSE   952-11
82-2210 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 40A, NO BRACKET 812040ST CBC-40    660-40
82-2211 MAXI FUSEHOLDER, 60A, 8 GA, PK 1 MAH1 HHX 206-31 666261 66255
82-2212 ATO®, FUSE ADD ON, PK 1  BP-HHA-RP 982-11
82-2213 ATM/MINI®, FUSE ADD ON, PK 1  BP/HHH-RP 981-11
82-2215 FUSE HOLDER, PANEL MOUNT, PK 1   995-11  66042
82-2216 THERMAL BREAKER, 60A 185060 CB185-60  766042  558-60
82-2217 THERMAL BREAKER 200A, PK1
82-2301 FUSE BLOCK, 4 FUSE   941-11
82-2302 FUSE BLOCK, 6 FUSE
82-2303 CIRCUIT BREAKER PANEL, 6 POSITION  15600-06-20 3410-31 766043 66043
82-2304 CIRCUIT BREAKER PANEL, 8 POSITION  15600-08-20  766044 66044
82-2305 CIRCUIT BREAKER PANEL, 10 POSITION  15600-10-20  766045 66045
82-ACBP4-PM-10A CIRCUIT BREAKER – MINI®, TYPE I, 10A, 1 PK 211010BP CB211-10 9624-11
82-ACBP4-PM-15A CIRCUIT BREAKER – MINI®, TYPE I, 15A, 1 PK 211015BP CB211-15 9625-11
82-ACBP4-PM-20A CIRCUIT BREAKER – MINI®, TYPE I, 20A, 1 PK 211020BP CB211-20 9626-11
82-ACBP4-PM-25A CIRCUIT BREAKER – MINI®, TYPE I, 25A, 1 PK 211025BP CB211-25 9627-11
82-ACBP4-PM-30A CIRCUIT BREAKER – MINI®, TYPE I, 30A, 1 PK 211030BP CB211-30 9628-11
Product Interchange
MICRO2® is a registered trademark of Littelfuse. ATO® is a registered trademark of Littelfuse. ATC® is a registered trademark of Cooper Bussmann. JCASE® is a registered trademark of Littelfuse. MINI® is a registered trademark of Littelfuse. MICRO2MD est une marque de commerce de Littelfuse. ATOMD est une marque de commerce
de Littelfuse. ATCMD est une marque de commerce de Bussman. JCASEMD est une marque de commerce de Littelfuse. MINIMD est une marque de commerce de Littelfuse. MICRO2® es una marca comercial registrada de Littelfuse. ATO® es una marca comercial registrada de Littelfuse. ATC® es una marca comercial registrada de
Bussman. JCASE® es una marca comercial registrada de Littelfuse. MINI® es una marca comercial registrada de Littelfuse.
FUSE & CIRCUIT PROTECTION
FUSIBLE ET PROTECTION DE CIRCUIT • PROTECCIÓN DE FUSIBLE Y CIRCUITO
INTERCHANGE LIST • LISTE DES CORRESPONDANCES • LISTADO DE INTERCAMBIO
22 Fuse & Circuit Protection Catalog  |  www.grote.com
PART NO. CURRENT RATING LITTELFUSE  BUSSMANN PICO TECHSPAN MERITHIAN TECTRAN PART NO. CURRENT RATING LITTELFUSE  BUSSMANN PICO TECHSPAN MERITHIAN TECTRAN
82-ANM-10A MINI® FUSE, 10A, 5 PK 0MIN010.VPA BP/ATM-10-RP 110-BP 766245 66245 88-0035
82-ANM-15A MINI® FUSE, 15A, 5 PK 0MIN015.VPA BP/ATM-15-RP 115-BP 766246 66246 88-0036
82-ANM-20A MINI® FUSE, 20A, 5 PK 0MIN020.VPA BP/ATM-20-RP 120-BP 766247 66247 88-0037
82-ANM-25A MINI® FUSE, 25A, 5 PK 0MIN025.VPA BP/ATM-25-RP 125-BP 766248 66248 88-0038
82-ANM-2A MINI®FUSE, 2A, 5 PK 0MIN002.VPA BP/ATM-2-RP 102-14 766240 66240 88-0030
82-ANM-30A MINI® FUSE, 30A, 5 PK 0MIN030.VPA BP/ATM-30-RP 130-BP 766249 66249 88-0039
82-ANM-3A MINI® FUSE, 3A, 5 PK 0MIN003.VPA BP/ATM-3-RP 103-BP 766241 66241 88-0031
82-ANM-5A MINI® FUSE, 5A, 5 PK 0MIN005.VPA BP/ATM-5-RP 105-BP 766243 66243 88-0033
82-ANM-7 MINI® FUSE ASSORTMENT, 7 PK 00940362ZPA BP/ATM-A8-RP N/A 766009
82-ANM-7.5A MINI® FUSE, 7.5A, 5 PK 0MIN07.5VPA BP/ATM-7 1/2-RP 107-BP 766244 66244 88-0034
82-ANM-8P MINI® FUSE ASSORTMENT & PULLER, 9 PK 00940363ZPA KM-9
82-ANM-8T MINI® FUSE ASSORTMENT & TESTER, 9 PK 00940461ZPA DIA-2
82-ANM-I-10A MINI® FUSE W/LED, 10A, 2 PK 0MIN010.VPGLOA BP/ATM-10IM 9910-14
82-ANM-I-15A MINI® FUSE W/LED, 15A, 2 PK 0MIN015.VPGLOA BP/ATM-15IM 9915-14
82-ANM-I-20A MINI® FUSE W/LED, 20A, 2 PK 0MIN020.VPGLOA BP/ATM-20IM 9920-14
82-ANM-I-25A MINI® FUSE W/LED, 25A, 2 PK 0MIN025.VPGLOA BP/ATM-25IM 9925-14
82-ANM-I-30A MINI® FUSE W/LED, 30A, 2 PK 0MIN030.VPGLOA BP/ATM-30IM 9930-14
82-ANM-I-3A MINI® FUSE W/LED, 3A, 2 PK 0MIN003.VPGLOA BP/ATM-3IM
82-ANM-I-5 MINI® FUSE LED ASSORTMENT, 5 PK 00940362ZPGLOA BP/ATM-FP-AID
82-ANM-I-5A MINI® FUSE W/LED, 5A, 2 PK 0MIN005.VPGLOA BP/ATM-5IM 9905-14
82-ANM-I-7.5A MINI® FUSE W/LED, 7.5A, 2 PK 0MIN07.5VPGLOA BP/ATM-7 1/2IM 9907-14
82-ANR-10A ATO® FUSE, 10A, 5 PK 0ATO010.VPA BP/ATC-10-RP 964-BP 766214 66214 88-0025
82-ANR-15A ATO® FUSE, 15A, 5 PK 0ATO015.VPA BP/ATC-15-RP 965-BP 766215 66215 88-0026
82-ANR-20A ATO® FUSE, 20A, 5 PK 0ATO020.VPA BP/ATC-20-RP 966-BP 766216 66216 88-0027
82-ANR-25A ATO® FUSE, 25A, 5 PK 0ATO025.VPA BP/ATC-25-RP 967-BP 766217 66217 88-0028
82-ANR-2A ATO® FUSE, 2A, 5 PK 0ATO002.VPA BP/ATC-2-RP 938-14 766209 66209
82-ANR-30A ATO® FUSE, 30A, 5 PK 0ATO030.VPA BP/ATC-30-RP 968-BP 766218 66218 88-0029
82-ANR-3A ATO® FUSE, 3A, 5 PK 0ATO003.VPA BP/ATC-3-RP 960-BP 766210 66210 88-0021
82-ANR-5A ATO® FUSE, 5A, 5 PK 0ATO005.VPA BP/ATC-5-RP 962-BP 766212 66212 88-0023
82-ANR-6T ATO® FUSE ASSORTMENT & TESTER, 7 PK 00940418ZPA DIA-1
82-ANR-7 ATO® FUSE ASSORTMENT, 7 PK 00940202ZPA   766006
82-ANR-7.5A ATO® FUSE, 7.5A, 5 PK 0ATO07.5VPA BP/ATC-7 1/2-RP 963-BP 766213 66213 88-0024
82-ANR-7P ATO® FUSE ASSORTMENT & PULLER, 8 PK 00940370ZPA AT-7
82-ANR-I-10A ATO® FUSE W/LED, 10A, 2 PK 0ATO010.VPGLOA BP/ATC-10IM 9964-14
82-ANR-I-15A ATO® FUSE W/LED, 15A, 2 PK 0ATO015.VPGLOA BP/ATC-15IM 9965-14
82-ANR-I-20A ATO® FUSE W/LED, 20A, 2 PK 0ATO020.VPGLOA BP/ATC-20IM 9966-14
82-ANR-I-25A ATO® FUSE W/LED, 25A, 2 PK 0ATO025.VPGLOA BP/ATC-25IM 9967-14
82-ANR-I-30A ATO® FUSE W/LED, 30A, 2 PK 0ATO030.VPGLOA BP/ATC-30IM 9968-14
82-ANR-I-3A ATO® FUSE W/LED, 3A, 2 PK 0ATO003.VPGLOA BP/ATC-3IM 9960-14
82-ANR-I-5 ATO® FUSE LED ASSORTMENT, 5 PK 00940202ZPGLOA BP/ATC-FP-AID
82-ANR-I-5A ATO® FUSE W/LED, 5A, 2 PK 0ATO005.VPGLOA BP/ATC-5IM 9962-14
82-ANR-I-7.5A ATO® FUSE W/LED, 7.5A, 2 PK 0ATO07.5VPGLOA BP/ATC-7 1/2IM 9963-14
82-ANS-10A LOW PROFILE MINI® FUSE, 10A, 5 PK LMIN010.VPA BP/ATM-10LP-RP 9945-14
82-ANS-15A LOW PROFILE MINI® FUSE, 15A, 5 PK LMIN015.VPA BP/ATM-15LP-RP 9946-14
82-ANS-20A LOW PROFILE MINI® FUSE, 20A, 5 PK LMIN020.VPA BP/ATM-20LP-RP 9947-14
82-ANS-25A LOW PROFILE MINI® FUSE, 25A, 5 PK LMIN025.VPA BP/ATM-25LP-RP 9948-14
82-ANS-30A LOW PROFILE MINI® FUSE, 30A, 5 PK LMIN030.VPA BP/ATM-30LP-RP 9949-14
82-ANS-3A LOW PROFILE MINI® FUSE, 3A, 5 PK LMIN003.VPA BP/ATM-3LP-RP 9941-14
82-ANS-5A LOW PROFILE MINI® FUSE, 5A, 5 PK LMIN005.VPA BP/ATM-5LP-RP 9943-14
82-ANS-7 LOW PROFILE MINI® ASSORTMENT, 7 PK 00940506ZPA BP/ATM-A6LP-RP
82-ANS-7.5A LOW PROFILE MINI® FUSE, 7.5A, 5 PK LMIN07.5VPA BP/ATM-7 1/2LP-RP 9944-14
82-ANS-7P LOW PROFILE MINI® ASSORTMENT & PULLER, 8 PK
82-ANS-7T LOW PROFILE MINI® ASSORTMENT & TESTER, 8 PK  DIA-3
82-ANS-I-5 LOW PROFILE MINI® FUSE LED ASSORTMENT, 5 PK
82-ANT-10A MICRO2® FUSE, 10A, 5 PK MIC2010.VP BP/ATR-10LP-RP
82-ANT-15A MICRO2® FUSE, 15A, 5 PK MIC2015.VP BP/ATR-15LP-RP
82-ANT-20A MICRO2® FUSE, 20A, 5 PK MIC2020.VP BP/ATR-20LP-RP
82-ANT-25A MICRO2® FUSE, 25A, 5 PK MIC2025.VP BP/ATR-25LP-RP
82-ANT-30A MICRO2® FUSE, 30A, 5 PK MIC2030.VP BP/ATR-30LP-RP
82-ANT-5A MICRO2® FUSE, 5A, 5 PK MIC2005.VP BP/ATR-5LP-RP
82-ANT-7 MICRO2® ASSORTMENT, 7 PK 00940558ZPA
82-ANT-7.5A MICRO2® FUSE, 7.5A, 5 PK MIC207.5VP BP/ATR-7 1/2LP-RP
82-ANT-7P MICRO2® ASSORTMENT & PULLER, 8 PK  BP/ATR-A7-RPP
82-ANT-I-10A MICRO2® FUSE W/LED, 10A, 2 PK
82-ANT-I-15A MICRO2® FUSE W/LED, 15A, 2 PK
82-ANT-I-20A MICRO2® FUSE W/LED, 20A, 2 PK
82-ANT-I-25A MICRO2® FUSE W/LED, 25A, 2 PK
82-ANT-I-30A MICRO2® FUSE W/LED, 30A, 2 PK
FUSE & CIRCUIT PROTECTION
FUSIBLE ET PROTECTION DE CIRCUIT • PROTECCIÓN DE FUSIBLE Y CIRCUITO
INTERCHANGE LIST • LISTE DES CORRESPONDANCES • LISTADO DE INTERCAMBIO
23Grote®  |  ‘Connect & Protect’
PART NO. CURRENT RATING LITTELFUSE  BUSSMANN PICO TECHSPAN MERITHIAN TECTRAN PART NO. CURRENT RATING LITTELFUSE  BUSSMANN PICO TECHSPAN MERITHIAN TECTRAN
82-ANT-I-5A MICRO2® FUSE W/LED, 5A, 2 PK
82-ANT-I-7.5A MICRO2® FUSE W/LED, 7.5A, 2 PK
82-ANX-20A MAXI FUSE, 20A, 1 PK 0MAX020.XPA BP/MAX-20-RP 220-11 766250 66250 88-0040
82-ANX-30A MAXI FUSE, 30A, 1 PK 0MAX030.XPA BP/MAX-30-RP 230-11 766251 66251 88-0041
82-ANX-40A MAXI FUSE, 40A, 1 PK 0MAX040.XPA BP/MAX-40-RP 240-11 766252 66252 88-0042
82-ANX-50A MAXI FUSE, 50A, 1 PK 0MAX050.XPA BP/MAX-50-RP 250-11 766253 66253 88-0043
82-ANX-60A MAXI FUSE, 60A, 1 PK 0MAX060.XPA BP/MAX-60-RP 260-11 766254 66254 88-0044
82-ANX-70A MAXI FUSE, 70A, 1 PK 0MAX070.XPA BP/MAX-70-RP 270-11   88-0045
82-ANX-80A MAXI FUSE, 80A, 1 PK 0MAX080.XPA BP/MAX-80-RP 280-11   88-0046
82-ASST-180 MINI®, ATO® & MAXI FUSE ASSORTMENT, 180 PK
82-ASST-43 MINI® FUSE ASSORTMENT, 43 PK 00940462ZXA NO. 43 6MF-E
82-ASST-44 ATO® FUSE ASSORTMENT, 43 PK 00940400ZXA NO. 44 6SF-E
82-ASST-53 ATO® & MAXI FUSE ASSORTMENT, 45 PK  NO. 53 N/A
82-ASST-64 MINI® & MAXI FUSE ASSORTMENT, 64 PK  NO. 64 31802-91
82-ASST-80M MINI® FUSE ASSORTMENT, 80 PK 00970551Z CDY10TRY-ATM 6MF-E  66000
82-ASST-80R ATO® FUSE ASSORTMENT, 80 PK 00940409Z CDY10TRY-ATC 6SF-E 766001 66001
82-BLC-08-GTA FUSE BLOCK – MEGA® 02980900TXN HMEG 9711-31
82-BLM-I-304 LED FUSE PANEL, MINI®/ATM, 4 SLOT & COVER
82-BLM-I-306 LED FUSE PANEL, MINI®/ATM, 6 SLOT & COVER
82-BLM-I-310 LED FUSE PANEL, MINI®/ATM, 10 SLOT & COVER
82-BLR-I-304 LED FUSE PANEL, ATO®/ATC®, 4 SLOT & COVER
82-BLR-I-306 LED FUSE PANEL, ATO®/ATC®, 6 SLOT & COVER
82-BLR-I-310 LED FUSE PANEL, ATO®/ATC®, 10 SLOT & COVER
82-FMX-20A JCASE®, FEMALE FUSE, 20A, 1 PK JCAS020.XPA BP/FMX-20-RP 9590-11
82-FMX-25A JCASE®, FEMALE FUSE, 25A, 1 PK JCAS025.XPA BP/FMX-25-RP
82-FMX-30A JCASE®, FEMALE FUSE, 30A, 1 PK JCAS030.XPA BP/FMX-30-RP 9591-11
82-FMX-40A JCASE®, FEMALE FUSE, 40A, 1 PK JCAS040.XPA BP/FMX-40-RP 9592-11
82-FMX-50A JCASE®, FEMALE FUSE, 50A, 1 PK JCAS050.XPA BP/FMX-50-RP 9593-11
82-FMX-60A JCASE®, FEMALE FUSE, 60A, 1 PK JCAS060.XPA BP/FMX-60-RP 9594-11
82-FMX-LP-20A JCASE®, LOW PROFILE, FEMALE FUSE, 20A, 1 PK LJCAS020LP.XPA BP/FMX-20-RP
82-FMX-LP-25A JCASE®, LOW PROFILE, FEMALE FUSE, 25A, 1 PK  BP/FMX-25-RP
82-FMX-LP-30A JCASE®, LOW PROFILE, FEMALE FUSE, 30A, 1 PK LJCAS030LP.XPA BP/FMX-30-RP
82-FMX-LP-40A JCASE®, LOW PROFILE, FEMALE FUSE, 40A, 1 PK LJCAS040LP.XPA BP/FMX-40-RP
82-FMX-LP-50A JCASE®, LOW PROFILE, FEMALE FUSE, 50A, 1 PK LJCAS050LP.XPA BP/FMX-50-RP
82-FMX-LP-60A JCASE®, LOW PROFILE, FEMALE FUSE, 60A, 1 PK LJCAS060LP.XPA BP/FMX-60-RP
82-FSA-10A-G AGC, GLASS FUSE, 10A, 5 PK 0AGC010.VPA BP/AGC-10 9661-14 766130  81-0006
82-FSA-15A-G AGC, GLASS FUSE, 15A, 5 PK 0AGC015.VPA BP/AGC-15 9662-14 766131  81-0007
82-FSA-1A-G AGC, GLASS FUSE, 1A, 5 PK 0AGC001.VPA BP/AGC-1 9651-14 766120  88-0001
82-FSA-20A-G AGC, GLASS FUSE, 20A, 5 PK 0AGC020.VPA BP/AGC-20 9663-14 766132  81-0008
82-FSA-25A-G AGC, GLASS FUSE, 25A, 5 PK 0AGC025.VPA BP/AGC-25 9664-14 766133  81-0009
82-FSA-2A-G AGC, GLASS FUSE, 2A, 5 PK 0AGC002.VPA BP/AGC-2 9653-14 766122  81-0002
82-FSA-30A-G AGC, GLASS FUSE, 30A, 5 PK 0AGC030.VPA BP/AGC-30 9665-14 766134  81-0010
82-FSA-3A-G AGC, GLASS FUSE, 3A, 5 PK 0AGC003.VPA BP/AGC-3 9655-14 766124  81-0003
82-FSA-5A-G AGC, GLASS FUSE, 5A, 5 PK 0AGC005.VPA BP/AGC-5 9657-14 766126  81-0005
82-FSA-9-G AGC, GLASS FUSE ASSORTMENT, 9 PK 0AGC0001ZPA  9600-91
82-FSO-7-G SFE, GLASS FUSE ASSORTMENT, 7 PK 0SFE0001ZPA
82-MGGA-100A MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON, 100A, 1 PK MEG100BP AMG-100 9701-11
82-MGGA-125A MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON, 125A, 1 PK MEG125BP AMG-125 9702-11
82-MGGA-150A MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON, 150A, 1 PK MEG150BP AMG-150 97033-11
82-MGGA-175A MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON, 175A, 1 PK MEG175BP AMG-175 9704-11
82-MGGA-200A MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON, 200A, 1 PK MEG200BP AMG-200 9705-11
82-MGGA-225A MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON, 225A, 1 PK MEG225BP AMG-225 9706-11
82-MGGA-250 MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON, 250A, 1 PK MEG250BP AMG-250 9707-11
82-MOCBP4-PM-10A CIRCUIT BREAKER – MINI®, TYPE II, 10A, 1 PK MIB10 CB212-10 9634-11
82-MOCBP4-PM-15A CIRCUIT BREAKER – MINI®, TYPE II, 15A, 1 PK MIB15 CB212-15 9635-11
82-MOCBP4-PM-20A CIRCUIT BREAKER – MINI®, TYPE II, 20A, 1 PK MIB20 CB212-20 9636-11
82-MOCBP4-PM-25A CIRCUIT BREAKER – MINI®, TYPE II, 25A, 1 PK MIB25 CB212-25 9637-11
82-MOCBP4-PM-30A CIRCUIT BREAKER – MINI®, TYPE II, 30A, 1 PK MIB30 CB212-30 9638-11
82-PUL-01 FUSE PULLER 00970023XPA BP/FP-A3-RP  764207
82-PUL-07 FUSE TESTER & PULLER 00970035XPA BP/FT-3-RP 101-11
84-2903 SELF STRIPPING FUSEHOLDER, 18-14 GA, PK 3  BP/HHS-RP 979-BP 764103 64103
84-2916 FUSE TAP, GM, 1/4", PK 25   969-15
84-2917 FUSE TAP, MINI®, GM, 3/16", PK 25   959-15
84-2918 FUSE TAP, GM, 1/4", PK 8  BP/ATC-TAP-RP 969-BP
84-2919 FUSE TAP, MINI®, GM, 3/16", PK 7  BP/ATM-TAP-RP 959-BP
MICRO2® is a registered trademark of Littelfuse. ATO® is a registered trademark of Littelfuse. ATC® is a registered trademark of Cooper Bussmann. JCASE® is a registered trademark of Littelfuse. MINI® is a registered trademark of Littelfuse. MICRO2MD est une marque de commerce de Littelfuse. ATOMD est une marque de commerce
de Littelfuse. ATCMD est une marque de commerce de Bussman. JCASEMD est une marque de commerce de Littelfuse. MINIMD est une marque de commerce de Littelfuse. MICRO2® es una marca comercial registrada de Littelfuse. ATO® es una marca comercial registrada de Littelfuse. ATC® es una marca comercial registrada de
Bussman. JCASE® es una marca comercial registrada de Littelfuse. MINI® es una marca comercial registrada de Littelfuse.
FUSE & CIRCUIT PROTECTION
FUSIBLE ET PROTECTION DE CIRCUIT • PROTECCIÓN DE FUSIBLE Y CIRCUITO
INTERCHANGE LIST • LISTE DES CORRESPONDANCES • LISTADO DE INTERCAMBIO